
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-26 - RANDALL THOMAS -
15:23:38.530 1 1:44.086 81.971 60 92 19

15:25:24.057 2 1:45.527 80.851 59 92 19

15:27:08.545 3 1:44.488 81.655 61 92 19

15:28:54.182 4 1:45.637 80.767 62 92 19

15:30:41.363 5 1:47.181 79.604 61 90 19

15:32:26.123 6 1:44.760 81.443 66 89 19

15:34:12.988 7 1:46.865 79.839 67 90 19

15:35:59.211 8 1:46.223 80.322 60 93 19

15:37:46.056 9 1:46.845 79.854 61 92 19

L2-03 - THIAGO DUTRA -
15:23:37.056 1 1:45.114 81.169 29 102 19

15:25:23.798 2 1:46.742 79.931 33 105 19

15:27:11.534 3 1:47.736 79.194 43 107 19

15:28:56.936 4 1:45.402 80.947 42 102 19

15:30:42.129 5 1:45.193 81.108 41 105 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
15:23:37.038 1 1:45.114 81.169 33 100 19

15:25:23.781 2 1:46.743 79.930 40 108 19

15:27:11.516 3 1:47.735 79.194 52 105 19

15:28:56.919 4 1:45.403 80.946 46 104 19

15:30:42.113 5 1:45.194 81.107 52 106 19

L2-08 - ALEX ORELLANA -
15:26:17.369 1 1:49.925 77.617 66 111 19

15:28:05.035 2 1:47.666 79.245 39 110 19

15:29:54.928 3 1:49.893 77.639 74 110 19

15:31:41.764 4 1:46.836 79.861 64 108 19

15:33:33.714 5 1:51.950 76.213 73 110 19

15:35:21.875 6 1:48.161 78.882 68 109 19

15:37:09.827 7 1:47.952 79.035 67 109 19

L3-15 - M J -
15:26:11.943 1 1:48.853 78.381 67 108 19

15:28:04.830 2 1:52.887 75.580 61 104 19

15:29:55.405 3 1:50.575 77.160 78 106 19

15:31:51.962 4 1:56.557 73.200 85 106 19

15:33:41.013 5 1:49.051 78.239 68 102 20

15:35:31.645 6 1:50.632 77.121 65 104 19

L2-41 - LIANG CHEN -
15:24:54.206 1 1:49.299 78.061 76 106 19

15:26:44.312 2 1:50.106 77.489 80 102 19

15:28:34.029 3 1:49.717 77.764 72 107 19

15:30:25.260 4 1:51.231 76.705 66 104 19

L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -
15:29:09.796 1 1:49.957 77.594 79 108 19

15:30:59.325 2 1:49.529 77.897 81 108 19

15:32:49.866 3 1:50.541 77.184 88 108 19

15:34:40.355 4 1:50.489 77.220 82 106 19

15:36:31.621 5 1:51.266 76.681 77 104 19

15:38:22.703 6 1:51.082 76.808 99 110 19

L2-33 - JINYUAN WEI -
15:25:28.854 1 2:04.367 68.603 27 73 19

15:27:21.016 2 1:52.162 76.069 37 79 19

15:29:11.882 3 1:50.866 76.958 27 68 19

15:31:02.308 4 1:50.426 77.264 25 70 19

15:32:51.923 5 1:49.615 77.836 26 72 19

15:34:44.105 6 1:52.182 76.055 28 67 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
15:23:35.610 1 1:49.768 77.728 30 70 19

15:25:28.352 2 1:52.742 75.677 21 69 19

15:27:19.423 3 1:51.071 76.816 13 60 19

15:29:11.778 4 1:52.355 75.938 36 77 19

15:31:03.765 5 1:51.987 76.187 10 66 19

L2-19 - MASUO SATO -



15:25:04.725 1 1:54.260 74.672 33 70 19

15:26:55.190 2 1:50.465 77.237 41 70 19

15:28:45.359 3 1:50.169 77.445 43 70 19

15:30:36.941 4 1:51.582 76.464 34 69 19

15:32:27.133 5 1:50.192 77.428 33 68 19

L1-12 - SIJIA CONG -
15:24:52.634 1 1:54.430 74.561 102 110 19

15:26:46.793 2 1:54.159 74.738 107 112 19

15:28:39.158 3 1:52.365 75.931 104 109 19

15:30:31.816 4 1:52.658 75.734 101 110 19

15:32:23.743 5 1:51.927 76.228 102 110 19

15:34:15.822 6 1:52.079 76.125 109 110 19

15:36:09.749 7 1:53.927 74.890 104 110 19

15:38:01.368 8 1:51.619 76.439 108 112 19

L2-65 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
15:24:31.786 1 1:54.098 74.778 30 79 19

15:26:27.492 2 1:55.706 73.739 40 85 19

15:28:19.369 3 1:51.877 76.262 42 85 19

15:30:12.709 4 1:53.340 75.278 41 84 19

15:32:05.085 5 1:52.376 75.924 27 82 19

15:34:06.500 6 2:01.415 70.271 42 85 19

15:35:58.867 7 1:52.367 75.930 24 81 19

L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:23:59.375 1 1:55.337 73.975 48 100 19

15:25:55.314 2 1:55.939 73.590 57 101 19

15:27:50.454 3 1:55.140 74.101 48 98 19

15:29:44.455 4 1:54.001 74.841 52 100 19

15:31:40.131 5 1:55.676 73.758 49 100 19

15:33:35.136 6 1:55.005 74.188 48 98 19

15:35:29.017 7 1:53.881 74.920 51 98 19

L2-21 - KEN GODDARD -
15:24:00.819 1 1:55.389 73.941 56 93 19

15:25:56.278 2 1:55.459 73.896 53 92 19

15:27:52.793 3 1:56.515 73.227 37 88 19

15:29:46.897 4 1:54.104 74.774 40 89 19

15:31:41.974 5 1:55.077 74.142 24 87 19

15:33:36.700 6 1:54.726 74.368 42 89 19

15:35:31.142 7 1:54.442 74.553 17 86 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:29:59.485 1 1:54.526 74.498 84 123 19

15:31:57.589 2 1:58.104 72.241 95 126 19

15:33:52.708 3 1:55.119 74.115 81 118 19

L2-12 - MARTY CROTTY -
15:23:52.104 1 1:56.196 73.428 42 68 19

15:25:48.293 2 1:56.189 73.432 16 60 19

15:27:45.568 3 1:57.275 72.752 20 63 19

15:29:42.817 4 1:57.249 72.768 22 60 19

15:31:38.645 5 1:55.828 73.661 20 64 19

15:33:35.066 6 1:56.421 73.286 24 60 19

15:35:31.776 7 1:56.710 73.104 29 65 19

15:37:29.319 8 1:57.543 72.586 25 64 19

L2-45 - TAFFY TONG -
15:26:27.211 1 1:57.750 72.459 59 96 19

15:28:24.604 2 1:57.393 72.679 62 98 19

15:30:22.284 3 1:57.680 72.502 60 116 19

L2-37 - YIFEI CHEN -
15:25:29.837 1 2:05.870 67.784 6 51 19

15:27:34.031 2 2:04.194 68.699 9 68 19

15:29:42.046 3 2:08.015 66.648 9 62 19

15:31:53.641 4 2:11.595 64.835 5 54 19

L2-27 - OSCAR FURLONG -
15:25:11.413 1 2:21.140 60.451 26 82 19

15:27:29.116 2 2:17.703 61.959 14 80 19

15:29:41.028 3 2:11.912 64.679 86 108 19

15:31:52.807 4 2:11.779 64.745 30 60 19

15:34:07.960 5 2:15.153 63.128 67 100 19

15:36:22.683 6 2:14.723 63.330 79 101 19

15:38:45.943 7 2:23.260 59.556 70 100 19
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